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GRADO 3 COPA GOBERNANCIÓN DE CALDAS
Cancha 1 TCM

Hora de inicio 8:00 a. m.
12VS  M2 

VELASCO LUCAS M (RIS) [1]
vs.

ECHEVERRY PABLO (CAL) [5]

Cancha 2 TCM
Hora de inicio 8:00 a. m.

12VS  M2 

SOTO ALBERTO E (CAL) [3]
vs.

ALBORNOZ JERONIMO (RIS) [7]

Cancha 3 TCM
Hora de inicio 8:00 a. m.

12VS  M2 

ZULUAGA S MARTIN (RIS) [4]
vs.

POSADA MARTIN (VAL) [6]

Cancha 4 TCM
Hora de inicio 8:00 a. m.

12DS  M3 

LERMA JANNA (RIS) [2]
vs.

VELEZ EMILIANA (ANT)

Cancha 5 TCM
Hora de inicio 8:00 a. m.

12DS  M3 

HENAO ISABELLA (CAL) [4]
vs.

GIRALDO MANUELA (ANT)

Cancha 1 LCT
Hora de inicio 8:00 a. m.

12DS  M2 

SANCHEZ SARA S (CAL) [1]
vs.

GIRALDO J ISABELLA (ANT) [3]

Cancha 2 LCT
Hora de inicio 8:00 a. m.

12VS  M2 

BUITRAGO JOSUE (CAL)
vs.

GARTNER MARTIN (QUI)

Cancha 3 LCT
1

No antes 9:15 a. m.
14VS  M2 

ESCOBAR BADLWIN J (VAL) [1]
vs.

GARCIA A FEDERICO (QUI) [7]

No antes 9:15 a. m.
14VS  M2 

GUTIERREZ SERGIO (CAL) [2]
vs.

HOYOS MATEO (VAL) [8]

No antes 9:15 a. m.
14DS  M3 

VALDERRAMA CLAUDIA V (VAL) [2]
vs.

MARTINEZ JULIANA A (VAL)

No antes 9:15 a. m.
14DS  M3 

MARIÑO SUSANA (ANT) [3]
vs.

QUINTERO JUANITA (VAL)

No antes 9:15 a. m.
14DS  M2 

GIRALDO Z SOFIA (VAL) [1]
vs.

MORENO AITANA (VAL) [6]

No antes 9:15 a. m.
14DS  M3 

MORENO GINEVRA (VAL) [5]
vs.

VALENCIA VALERIA (RIS)

2

No antes 10:30 a. m.
16VS  M2 

PAIPA DANIEL A (BOY) [2]
vs.

MORA JUAN S (CAL) [5]

No antes 10:30 a. m.
16VS  M2 

PEÑA SEBASTIAN (VAL) [1]
vs.

AGUIRRE SAMUEL (RIS) [4]

No antes 10:30 a. m.
16DS  M2 

MONTAÑO VALERIA (VAL)
vs.

ACEVEDO MARIA C (ANT)

No antes 10:30 a. m.
18VS  M3 

AGUDELO MATTHEW (RIS) [3]
vs.

ALBAN DIEGO A (VAL)

No antes 10:30 a. m.
16DS  M2 

GIRALDO SOFIA (ANT) [2]
vs.

URIBE MARIA C (RIS) [3]

No antes 10:30 a. m.
16VS  M2 

MORENO JUAN M (CAL)
vs.

ROJAS JULIAN E (BOY)

No antes 10:30 a. m.
16VS  M2 

ORTIZ M SEBASTIAN (RIS) [3]
vs.

ARBELAEZ R JUAN (VAL) [6]

3

SEMIFINAL 12VS / 11:45 AM SEMIFINAL 12VS / 11:45 AM SEMIFINAL 12DS / 11:45 AM SEMIFINAL 12DS / 11:45 AM SEMIFINAL 14VS / 11:45 AM SEMIFINAL 14VS / 11:45 AM SEMIFINAL 14DS / 11:45 AM SEMIFINAL 14DS / 11:45 AM4

SEMIFINAL 16VS / 1:00 PM SEMIFINAL 16VS / 1:00 PM SEMIFINAL 16DS / 1:00 PM SEMIFINAL 16DS / 1:00 PM SEMIFINAL 18VS / 1:00 PM SEMIFINAL 18VS / 1:00 PM5

No antes 2:15 p. m.
12VD  CF 

ECHEVERRY PABLO (CAL) /
ZULUAGA S MARTIN (RIS)

vs.
BUITRAGO JOSUE (CAL) /
QUEVEDO ANDRES F (CAL)

No antes 2:15 p. m.
12VD  CF 

GARTNER MARTIN (QUI) /
SOTO ALBERTO E (CAL)

vs.
CARDONA EMILIO (ANT) /
DUSSAN JACOBO (QUI)

No antes 2:15 p. m.
14DD  CF 

ALBAN MARIA P (VAL) /
QUINTERO JUANITA (VAL)

vs.
GARCIA A JULIANA (CAL) /
VALENCIA VALERIA (RIS)

No antes 2:15 p. m.
16VD  CF 

DIAZ O SANTIAGO (CAL) /
MORA JUAN S (CAL) [3]

vs.
MORENO JUAN M (CAL) /
QUINTERO JUAN F (VAL)

6

Después descanso, no antes 3:30 p. m.

12VD  SF 
HURTADO NICOLAS (VAL) /
POSADA MARTIN (VAL) [1]

vs.
ECHEVERRY PABLO+ZULUAGA S MARTIN

ó BUITRAGO JOSUE+QUEVEDO ANDRES F

Después descanso, no antes 3:30 p. m.

12VD  SF 
GARTNER MARTIN+SOTO ALBERTO E
ó CARDONA EMILIO+DUSSAN JACOBO

vs.
ALBORNOZ JERONIMO (RIS) [2] /

VELASCO LUCAS M (RIS)

Después descanso, no antes 3:30 p. m.

14DD  SF 
MORENO AITANA (VAL) /
MORENO GINEVRA (VAL)

vs.
MARIÑO SUSANA (ANT) [2] /
MARTINEZ JULIANA A (VAL)

Después descanso, no antes 3:30 p. m.

14DD  SF 
GIRALDO Z SOFIA (VAL) /

VALDERRAMA CLAUDIA V (VAL) [1]
vs.

ALBAN MARIA P+QUINTERO JUANITA
ó GARCIA A JULIANA+VALENCIA VALERIA

Después descanso, no antes 3:30 p. m.

14VD  SF 
ESCOBAR BADLWIN J (VAL) /

HOYOS MATEO (VAL) [1]
vs.

GARTNER TOMAS (QUI) /
MARTINEZ EMMANUEL (QUI)

Después descanso, no antes 3:30 p. m.

16VD  SF 
AGUIRRE SAMUEL (RIS) /

ORTIZ M SEBASTIAN (RIS) [1]
vs.

DIAZ O SANTIAGO+MORA JUAN S
ó MORENO JUAN M+QUINTERO JUAN F

Después descanso, no antes 3:30 p. m.

14VD  SF 
GARCIA Q ALEJANDRO (CAL) /

MORA ANDRES F (RIS)
vs.

GUTIERREZ SERGIO (CAL) [2] /
TREJOS JUAN M (CAL)

Después descanso, no antes 3:30 p. m.

16VD  SF 
PAIPA DANIEL A (BOY) /

ROJAS JULIAN E (BOY) [4]
vs.

ARBELAEZ R JUAN (VAL) [2] /
PEÑA SEBASTIAN (VAL)
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